
11 Rick Hendrick 88 90 0 1 0

12 Roger Penske 2 84 -6 -6 3 1

13 Rick Hendrick 24 80 -10 -4 4 1

14 Tony Stewart 4 79 -11 -1 13 9

15 Jeff Gordon 48 78 -12 -1 5 0

16 Walter Czarnecki 22 75 -15 -3 11 5

17 Joe Gibbs 20 70 -20 -5 6 -1

18 J D Gibbs 11 68 -22 -2 2 -6

19 Jack Roush 99 65 -25 -3 17 8

110 Jack Roush 16 64 -26 -1 8 -2

111 Bob Germain 13 64 -26 0 10 -1

112 Felix Sabates 1 64 -26 0 14 2

113 John Henry 17 63 -27 -1 7 -6

114 Joe Gibbs 18 61 -29 -2 19 5

115 Richard Childress 31 60 -30 -1 22 7

116 Richard Childress 3 56 -34 -4 9 -7

117 Richard Petty 9 49 -41 -7 18 1

118 Linda Hendrick 5 47 -43 -2 31 13

119 Allan Heinke 36 41 -49 -6 16 -3

120 Margaret Haas 14 37 -53 -4 35 15

121 Tad Geschickter 47 37 -53 0 26 5

122 Richard Petty 43 35 -55 -2 39 17

123 Rob Kauffman 15 34 -56 -1 42 19

124 Richard Childress 27 34 -56 0 32 8

125 Michael Waltrip 55 33 -57 -1 30 5

126 Anthony Marlowe 26 33 -57 0 28 2

127 Michael Hillman 40 32 -58 -1 12 -15

128 Harry Scott Jr. 51 32 -58 0 27 -1

129 Joe Falk 33 31 -59 -1 25 -4

130 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 30 -60 -1 20 -10

131 Chip Ganassi 42 30 -60 0 38 7

132 James Finch 52 29 -61 -1 15 -17

133 Gene Haas 41 29 -61 0 21 -12

134 Bob Jenkins 34 26 -64 -3 34 0

135 Ron Devine 23 24 -66 -2 23 -12

136 Brad Jenkins 38 24 -66 0 36 0

137 Barney Visser 78 23 -67 -1 43 6

138 Mike Curb 98 20 -70 -3 24 -14

139 Brandon Davis 30 17 -73 -3 29 -10

140 Tommy Baldwin 7 17 -73 0 37 -3

141 Tony Stewart 10 13 -77 -4 40 -1

142 Glen Wood 21 12 -78 -1 33 -9

143 Bob Leavine 95 11 -79 -1 49 6

144 Ron Devine 83 9 -81 -2 48 4

145 Jay Robinson 66 8 -82 -1 41 -4

146 Jerry Freeze 35 7 -83 -1 44 -2

147 Jay Robinson 87 1 -89 -6 46 -1

148 Randy Humphrey 77 0 -90 0 45 -3

149 Wayne Press 93 0 -90 0 47 -2
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10th Annual The Profit on CNBC 500 presented
by Small Business Fueling America

Sunday, 3/2/2014 @ 6:45 PM Eastern
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